Start Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

Registration

Keynote

Keynote

Keynote

Keynote

Keynote

Session 1a

Session 4

Session 8

Session 11

Session 15

Group photo

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Session 1b

Session 5

Session 9

Session 12

Session 16

Lunch

Lunch

Keynote

Keynote

Lunch

Lunch

Closing Remarks &
Adjourn

Session 2

Session 6

Session 10:
ELSI/Stakeholder

Session 13

Lunch

Break

Break

15:30

15:45

Registration

Keynote

Session 7

Panel Discussion

Break

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

Inaugqural Session

Session 3

Break

Session 14

17:30

17:45

Break (travel to
icebreaker)

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

Icebreaker reception &
dinner

Posters

Posters

Cultural Event

Gala Dinner

Posters




